
Coordinadores académicos / Academic coordinators
(incoming)

Los coordinadores académicos son responsables de revisar, validar y firmar tu Learning
/ Training Agreement. Si tienes dudas sobre la oferta de asignaturas o horarios, puedes
contactar con ellos.

The academic coordinators are responsible for revising, validating and signing your
Learning / Training Agreement. If you have questions about the courses or timetables, you
can contact them.

Campus Barcelona

ADE / Business admin. Anna Akhmedova a.akhmedova@uic.es

Comunicación /
Communication

Rejina Selvam comexchange@uic.es

rmselvam@uic.es (use this
when creating your Online
Learning Agreement)

Arquitectura /
Architecture

Marta Benages martabenages@uic.es

Derecho / Law Maria Mut mariamut@uic.es

Humanidades /
Humanities

Rita Cavallotti rcavallotti@uic.es

Campus Sant Cugat

Bioingeniería /
Bioengineering

Miguel Cerrolaza mcerrolaza@uic.es

Biomedicina /
Biomedicine

Mariana Ponte mpontecardosoribeiro@uic.
es

Educación / Education Maria Pujol mcerratolara@uic.es

Enfermería / Nursing Pilar Fuster pfuster@uic.es

Fisioterapia /
Physiotherapy

Aida Cadellans acadellans@uic.es

Medicina / Medicine Joaquin Miguel Capo Vera movilidadmedicina@uic.es

Odontología / Dentistry María Arregui mariaarregui@uic.es

Psicología / Psychology Silvia Recoder srecoder@uic.es
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